1
STERDOC
PRODUCT
CATALOG
VIVA STERILIZATION!
2024-2025

Packaging: Depends on Size
Shelf Life: 60 Months
. What is the definition of Memory in Crepe Papers?
Usually when wraps or papers are folded, after a while the folded part remains the same. During an oper-
ation the tray should be fully opened so the surgeons have access to the sterilized instruments. By using a
Memory Free Crepe Paper, hospitals can prevent any contamination during a surgery. On the other hand, the
low-quality papers have a strong Memory on a tray, and therefore they always return to their original shape
(closed). In the CSSD packaging industry, it’s very important to use wrapping materials with NO Memory.
. Why we can not use Crepe papers in H2O2 Gas Plasma sterilizers?
H2O2 Gas Plasma Sterilizers utilize Hydrogen Peroxide as sterilant material to create Plasma inside of the
chamber. Cellulose-based materials absorb injected H2O2 and the remained concentrated H2O2 cannot
create a suitable Plasma phase to sterilize the instruments. For H2O2 Gas Plasma Sterilizers it’s not allowed
to use Cellulose-based materials such as wrapping.
STERDOC Soft Crepe Wrapping Paper Size & Packaging
Article Number Dimension (mm) Packaging
STWP-250 250x250 mm 2000 sheets
STWP-300 300x300 mm 2000 sheets
STWP-400 400x400 mm 500 sheets
STWP-500 500x500 mm 500 sheets
STWP-600 600x600 mm 500 sheets
STWP-750 750x750 mm 250 sheets
STWP-900 900x900 mm 250 sheets
STWP-1200 1200x1200 mm 125 sheets
          Compatible Sterilization Methods with Soft Crepe WP:
STEAM Yes
EtO Yes
FORM Yes

•	 Manufactured without any lint
•	 Disposable single-use wrap
•	 Memory free (remains open during operation)
•	 Cost-effective
•	 Conforms to EN ISO 11607
•	 Lot number and expiration date for each box
32
Article Number: STSMMS-SIZE
Packaging: Depends on Size
Shelf Life: 60 Months
STERDOC SMMSs (Spunbond | Meltblown | Meltblown | Spunbond | spunbond) wrapping paper consists
of four/five non-woven polypropylene fabric layers and can be used either as an inner or outer wrapping of
medical devices and trays.
STERDOC SMMSs Wrapping Paper Size & Packaging
Article Number Dimension (mm) Packaging
STSMMS-300 300x300 mm 1000 sheets
STSMMS-400 400x400 mm 1000 sheets
STSMMS-500 500x500 mm 500 sheets
STSMMS-600 600x600 mm 250 sheets
STSMMS-750 750x750 mm 125 sheets
STSMMS-900 900x900 mm 125 sheets
STSMMS-1200 1200x1200 mm 50 sheets
 Compatible Sterilization Methods with SMMS:
STEAM Yes
EtO Yes
FORM Yes

The film of the reels must be see-through, strong to prevent punctures and seal-able to stay sealed with the
paper. Some companies claim to have a 5, 7 or even 9 layers of films, but in the reality this is a marketing
sales. There is no significant differences between 7 or 9 layers films. Important feature of each reel is to keep
the instruments sterilized for a longer period of time, without any damages.
STERDOC reels have three Indicators: Steam, EtO and Formaldehyde – with unique shape of Indicator to
achieve excellent sterilization result.
Compatible Sterilization Methods with Flat Reel:
STEAM Yes
EtO Yes
FORM Yes
H2O2 No
GAMMA Yes
STERDOC Sterilization Flat Reel Size & Packaging
Article Number Dimension Packaging
(Roll/Box)
STFL-075 75 mm x 200 m 4
STFL-100 100 mm x 200 m 4
STFL-150 150 mm x 200 m 4
STFL-200 200 mm x 200 m 2
STFL-250 250 mm x 200 m 2
STFL-300 300 mm x 200 m 2
STFL-350 350 mm x 200 m 1
STFL-400 400 mm x 200 m 1
STFL-500 500 mm x 200 m 1
35
Sterilization Reel
Sterilization Tyvek Reels
H2O2 Gas Plasma sterilization method is an easy and environmental friendly

•	 Lot number and expiration date for each reel
36
Article Number: STTY-SIZE
Packaging: Depends on Size
Shelf Life: 36 Months
Tyvek is a brand of flashspun high-density polyethylene fibers, a synthetic material; the name is a registered
trademark of the DuPont company.
Compatible Sterilization Methods with Tyvek Reel:
STEAM Yes
EtO Yes
FORM Yes
H2O2 Yes
GAMMA Yes
STERDOC Sterilization Tyvek Reel Size & Packaging
Article Number Dimension Packaging
STTY-075 75 mm x 70 m 4
STTY-100 100 mm x 70 m 4
STTY-150 150 mm x 70 m 4
STTY-200 200 mm x 70 m 2
STTY-250 250 mm x 70 m 2
STTY-300 300 mm x 70 m 2
STTY-350 350 mm x 70 m 1
STTY-400 400 mm x 70 m 1
37
WASHING
Before reusing any instrument for an
operation, hospitals and the CSSD